Bear Mountain 2005 XC
BC Cup XC#3
16 July 2005, Mission BC
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Elite Women

-_—

2
3
4
5

1517
1845
30
26
7480
7989

Name

MARTINDILL Matt
MACINTOSH Brendan
WIDMER Stefan
HUNTER Michael
SKINNER Thomas
FEHLMANN Manuel
RICHEY Craig
SCHMIDT Benjamin
GREEN Matthew
COTTRELL Matthew
IVANY Carsten
CANNON Al

BEVIS Matt
EDWARDS Ryan
INGHAM Ryan
KEHLER Galen
MACKENZIE Drew
ANDERSON Bryan

KINDREE Meghan
DEKKER Melissa
ROBICHAUD Linda
BUTLER Amanda
MCKAY Kathryn
FELDMANN Martina

Jr & U17 Expert Women

A WON_OPRRWON -

1226
2205
1473
2074
5616
2370
2222
1549
5751

SHORT Katherine
RUSSELL Anna
GATTO Micayla
DORNIK Danielle
MERKEL Aislinn
HUGHES Lauren

PATERSON-NOLAN Molly

VALLEAU Kyla
NONIS Camille

Sponsors

Cove Factory Racing

Rider's Cycles / LX Polarized Ey
Sugoi/Giant

Rocky Mtn - business Objects
Giant Bicycles

Bike Barn

Cove Bikes

Natural Earth Racing

Rocky Mountain/Business Objects
On the Edge/Rocky Mtn.
Natural Earth Racing

Comox Valley Cycle Club

Team Squamish
EverTi Bicycles
Wenting's Cycle
SUGOI/GIANT
Sugoi/Giant Bicycles

Team Squamish

comox valley cycle club
Floraglow-Norco-Streethawlkexpre
krebs cycle club

Team Eatery

Fact Canada

On the Edge Race Club
Comox Valley Cycle Club
OTE/Rocky Mountain

Team Squamish
team squamish

Team Squamish
Team Squamish

/3

Time

2:20:05
2:24:24
2:27:37
2:28:16
2:35:24
2:37:21
2:38:04
2:40:01
2:41:04
2:42:39
2:43:34
2:50:20
2:56:45

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

2:13:16
2:14:04
2:25:04
2:33:38
2:37:29

DNF

1:37:12
1:41:05
1:44:22
1:51:56
1:54:12
1:01:14
1:06:23
1:10:27
1:14:35

ten36

RACE TIMING
\ _/www.myresuits.com

Gap

4:19

7:32

8:11
15:19
17:16
17:59
19:56
20:59
22:34
23:29
30:15
36:40

0:48
11:48
20:22
24:13

3:53
7:10
14:44
17:00

5:09
9:13
13:21



Rk Bib Name

Jr Expert Men
1 959 SAVAGE Matt
2 261 BATES Chris
3 334 BANT Trevor
4 1670 WILDEMAN Brett
5 2287 KENNEDY Kyle
6

1252 HENDERSON Norrie
513 MCSKIMMING James

Jr Sport Men
1 2178 SLEEP Colwyn
2 1874 MACKELLAR Daniel
3 7812  WHISHAW Robert
4 2382 THORPE Cameron

M30+ Expert Women

1 1095 QUAEDVLIEG Karen

1608 WALSH Tara
1535 BERG Audrey
1071 IVANY Inga
2353 VAN HERK Elan
305 GARRISON judi

abrwN

M30+ Sport Women
1 5763 SPENCE Tamara
9960 GIN Rosemary

M30-39 Expert Men
1 4 OLIVER Ryan
2 1863 MATSON Ted
3 344 WEECH Chris
4 550 ENGLISH Richard
5 534 HOPKINS Trevor
6 1445 SAWATZKY Shayn
7 2108 DUMONT Tyler
8 2154 MCBETH Roy
9 11 DROWN Matt
10 2128 NOMURA Albert
11 764 HELLIER Kevin
12 314 EVOY Johnny
729 KVICK David
1916 HAMBLETON Brent

Sponsors

Rocky Mountain

On The Edge Race Club

Rocky Mountain Business Objects
On The Edge Race Club/ldun/Sock

Kona / Kelowna Cycle

Spin Cycles, Sprockids, Mum & Da
Team Squamish

Velocity Cycles
NAC/West Coast MTB Club
FloraGlo Norco

sugoi/giant

Red Sheds/Devinci

Kreb's Cycle Club

Skookum Cycle

FloraGlo, Norco

DiZzY cycles/n. shore massage th
Norco/Floraglo

Local Ride/Horizon Dental

Krebs Cycle, ING Direct

Velocity Cycles
Dizzy Cycles

Time

1:57:30
2:07:18
2:07:46
2:13:29
2:17:15
2:26:55

DNS

43:21
43:46
43:58
1:01:45

1:32:25
1:52:29
2:06:37
2:19:41
2:40:22

DNF

49:53
DNS

1:53:45
2:02:28
2:03:22
2:04:18
2:04:38
2:06:12
2:07:25
2:08:39
2:12:19
2:14:36
2:18:16
2:30:36

DNF

DNF

Gap

9:48
10:16
15:59
19:45
29:25

0:25
0:37
18:24

20:04
34:12
47:16
1:07:57

8:43

9:37
10:33
10:53
12:27
13:40
14:54
18:34
20:51
24:31
36:51
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Name

M30-39 Sport Men
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2134
5600
6538
2356
1932
7772
1583
1903
1923
7816
2111
2301

400
6325
1675
7753
5794
8647

MUIR Dale

BLYTHE Simon
IRVINE Dean
RAUCH Mike
NEWSOME Ryan
SCOTT Matt
HUMPHRIES Richard
YOUNG Alan

HART Jeremy
MORRIS Dave
GALBRAITH Adam
SHOJI Nobuo

KING Anthony
NUFELD Kevin
CORDOVIZ Raineil
FERRIER James
MACMORRAN Cory
LAGUARDIA Alex

M40+ Expert Men

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

444
1072
1826

511

326
1804
1554

406
1228
7198
2247

974
2056

DAGNEAU Rod
DAECHSEL Tim
DOREY Glenn
MCSKIMMING Rob
NAKANO Bart
LYNDON Donald B.
STANHOPE Bob
DOUGLAS Jim
GARRISON Graham
ALLISON Bob
JUDGE Michael
HENDERSON Graham
ROBERTSON Dave

M40+ Sport Men

abhwN -

5778
5526
1454
7847
2144
9954

CLARK Paul
PAUL Frank
HAGUE Ged
DYMENT Dave
PARKER Simon
MCKIMM Dave

Sponsors

Team Ghetto

Stead Cycles

Maple Ridge Cycle
Horizon Dental Centre

Cowichan Valley Cycling Club

arrowsmithmtbclub
CVC Racing

WCMBC

Horizon Dental

West Coast Mtn Bike Club
bike barn
Steed Cycles

Flora Glo/Norco/Wentings
The Eatery

On The Edge/Coastal Craft
MARIN BIKES

dizzy cycles

Whistler

Steed Cylcles

Whistler Physio

Paribus/Orissa Software

Time

1:22:32
1:25:10
1:25:20
1:26:20
1:27:05
1:27:06
1:29:18
1:31:00
1:31:54
1:33:21
1:34:02
1:36:14
1:46:39
1:50:09

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

2:01:32
2:03:53
2:08:45
2:10:10
2:15:35
2:27:02
2:28:21
2:34:31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

1:33:01
1:43:27
1:44:42
1:46:01
2:02:18

DNS

Gap

2:38
2:48
3:48
4:33
4:34
6:46
8:28
9:22
10:49
11:30
13:42
24:07
27:37

2:21
7:13
8:38
14:03
25:30
26:49
32:59

10:26
11:41
13:00
29:17
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Sr Expert Men

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib

7050

295
6348
2091
1703
2172
1947

Name

SIMPSON Michael
BLACKWELL Derek
JONES Michael
GORMICK Jonathan
JONES Trevor M.
GORDON Dustin
SCHMIDT Jonathan

Sr Expert Women
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Sr Sport Men

1
2
3

1544
1638
5848
2232
2321
1980
5781

6140
1600
5660

MILLER Ashleigh
SADLER K.J.
MELANSON Julie
BALL Heidi
EAGLESTON Dustin
MACINTOSH Amanda
CLARKE Katherine

TREMBLAY Simon
VANDERLOOS Francis
LEE Gibong

Sr Sport Women

1
2

6618
5601

U15 Men

—
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11
12
13
14
15

7584
1697
2046
2179
2335
1888
2365
2340
2302
2350
6640
5759
7103
7350
2225
5784

VAUGHAN Melanie
GUYNUP Joele

ALLISON Tyler
SEMENUK Brandon
GUTHRIE Evan
SLEEP Sebastian
BROWN Matthew
STODDART Kodi
THORPE Kevin
NASVADI Blair
MELVILLE Jacob
JUNG Curtis
TENNANT Connor
JACKSON Spencer
PIKE Nick

DUXBURY-SLEEP Harrison

DOUGLAS Matt
CAMPBELL Chance

Sponsors

Cannondale

Bike Barn

Norco Factory Team

Steed Cycles/ Rock Shox/ SRAM/ A
cowichan valley cycling

Team Flora Glo

Natural Earth Racing

none

Whistler

Evolution

outbound cycle westbank bc

On the Edge, Sprockids, Mum & Da
On The Edge race team

Sorca, Club Squamish

On The Edge

Time

1:51:07
2:06:20
2:10:06
2:12:28
2:14:47
2:15:39
2:31:41

1:38:38
1:43:37
1:47:01
1:51:30
1:53:44
2:02:43
2:03:29

1:29:02
1:37:05
1:59:55

56:23
58:11

39:37
40:28
40:31
45:25
46:49
47:51
48:03
49:21
49:38
52:26
52:54
55:42
1:12:52
1:12:53
1:22:21
DNS

Gap

15:13
18:59
21:21
23:40
24:32
40:34

4:59
8:23
12:52
15:06
24:05
24:51

8:03
30:53

1:48

0:51
0:54
5:48
7:12
8:14
8:26
9:44
10:01
12:49
13:17
16:05
33:15
33:16
42:44



Rk Bib

Name

U17 Expert Men

1 1592
2 333
3 1553
4 7132
5 2023

U17 Sport Men

2194
2173
2010
2371
6873
2067
2291
1625
6910
2118
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CLARKSON Jeff
BANT Graeme
STANHOPE Sean
ARNOTT Gavin
SALTER Kyle

CAIRNS Philip
HARDY-POIRIER Alistair
BANDY Chris

POST Joshua

HORN Jessse

BOOTH Gordon
DEMERS Michel

LAW James

SKINNER Robert

BERG Trevor

Sponsors

team adventurebound.ca
Sugoi/ Giant/ Maxxis

On The Edge/Coastal Craft
Team Squamish/Maxxis
Team Squamish

Team Squamish

Team Squamish
cowichan valley cycling club

Team Squamish
On The Edge

Paribus/Orissa Software
FloraGlo Norco

Time

1:16:13
1:17:32
1:22:02
1:33:26
1:55:15

40:47
41:25
42:25
44:32
45:33
46:25
47:03
48:15
1:06:09
DNS

Gap

1:19
5:49
17:13
39:02

0:38
1:38
3:45
4:46
5:38
6:16
7:28
25:22



